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NSW/ ACT Key Contacts
Office Locations

Level 17, 44 Market Street 

Sydney NSW 2000

Main Line: 1300 650 540

SME & Business Package: 1300 977 600

Post:
GPO Box 1655, 

Melbourne VIC 3001

Email: insure@ansvar.com.au

Commercial & Corporate

Chief Underwriting Officer & Deputy CEO Business Relationship Executive - Northern

Peter Bailey David Seckold

Mobile: 0438 802 954 Mobile: 0435 975 360

Email: pbailey@ansvar.com.au Email: dseckold@ansvar.com.au

NSW State Manager Senior Underwriter -  Schemes & Strategic Accounts

Avedis Kechebashian David Cooke

Mobile: 0434 323 087 Mobile: 0428 274 963

Email: akechebashian@ansvar.com.au Email: dcooke@ansvar.com.au

Senior Underwriter Underwriter

Eileen Crowley Alisa Tepa

Direct Line: 02 9324 8506 Direct Line: 02 9324 8501

Email: ecrowley@ansvar.com.au Email: atepa@ansvar.com.au

SME Underwriting

Head of SME SME Underwriting Services Manager - Northern 

Rachel Bain Angela Daly 

Mobile: 0466 526 844  Mobile: 0478 177 391

Email: rbain@ansvar.com.au Email: adaly@ansvar.com.au

Risk Management Solutions

General Manager - Risk Solutions Senior Risk Consultant - ERM

Anthony Black Rebecca Cooney

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0431 591 160

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: rcooney@ansvarrisk.com.au

Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au
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